
SCHOKO-BECHER
AMARENA BECHER
BANANA SPLIT
KROKANT BECHER 
NUSS-BECHER
ERDBEER-BECHER
(SAISONAL) 
SPAGHETTI EIS 

D A S  E I S

IM SÜDEN

7,00 €

8,00 €

7,90 €

7,90 €

8,90 €

8,90 €

6,90 €

EIS-SPEZIALITÄTEN

5,50 €
6,50 €
5,50 €
6,50 €

4,50 €

5,50 €
6,50 €

5,90 €
6,90 €

EIS-GETRÄNKE EISKAFFEE 
+ SAHNE
EISSCHOKOLADE 
+ SAHNE

MILKSHAKE
VANILLE/SCHOKO/ERDBEER/NUSS/
MANGO/ JOGHURT/AMARENA

CARAMEL FRAPPUCCINO
KARAMELL-LATTE MIT CRUSHED-EIS
+ MIT SAHNE

ICED CAFFÉ LATTE
LATTE MACCHIATO MIT EISWÜRFELN
+ MIT SAHNE
 

H A U S G E M A C H T  V O N  T H E  I C E  C R E A M


